Features
Plug-in DA&C Cards
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
Specifi cations
Digital Input
 Channels 48 (shared with output)
 Compatibility 5 V/TTL
 Input Voltage Logic 0: 0.8 V max.

 Output status readback
 PCI universal card (both 3.3 V and 5 V signaling, PCI-1739U only)
Ordering Information
 PCL-731 48-ch digital I/O ISA card, user’s man u al and driver
CD-ROM (cable not in clud ed)
 PCI-1739U 48-ch digital I/O PCI card, user’s manual and driver
CDROM (cable not included)
 PCL-10150-1.2 50-pin fl at cable, 1.2 m
 PCLD-782B 24/16-ch. opto-isolated dig i tal input board
 PCLD-785B 24/16-ch. relay output board
 PCLD-7216 16-ch. carrier board for SSR I/O modules
 PCLD-885 16-ch. power relay (Form A) out put board
 ADAM-3950 50-pin fl at cable wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
PCI-1739U PCL-731PCL-731